
Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded.
8 Emma Carlson .
6 Maddie Kramer . 7.950
7 Carli Adams . 7.900
3 Jennifer Nickel . 8.400
4 Katie Fleck . 8.200

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded.
7 Carli Adams . 6.400
6 Maddie Kramer . 7.200
4 Katie Fleck . 7.700
3 Jennifer Nickel . 7.850

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded.
7 Carli Adams . 6.500
3 Jennifer Nickel . 7.000
4 Katie Fleck . 7.450
6 Maddie Kramer . 6.900
1 Madelyn Specht .

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded.
7 Carli Adams . 7.150
3 Jennifer Nickel . 7.700
1 Madelyn Specht . 7.000
6 Maddie Kramer . 7.100
4 Katie Fleck . 8.700

Comp # Name Yr Vault Bars Beam Floor Total
0.000

6 Maddie Kramer . 7.95 7.2 6.9 7.1 29.150
7 Carli Adams . 7.9 6.4 6.5 7.15 27.950
3 Jennifer Nickel . 8.4 7.85 7 7.7 30.950
4 Katie Fleck . 8.2 7.7 7.45 8.7 32.050

Ded. Vault Bars Beam Floor
Team Score 32.450 29.150 27.850 30.650

A   L   L   -   A   R   O   U   N   D

120.100
TOTAL

Floor Exercise

Team Floor Total

Uneven Parallel Bars

Team Bars Total

Balance Beam

Team Beam Total

UpState Eight Conference Meet

St. Charles High School Co-op JV

Vault

Team Vault Total

Hosted by: Glenbard West High School Saturday January 27,2018



Final Score
0.000
7.950
7.900
8.400
8.200

32.450

Final Score
6.400
7.200
7.700
7.850
0.000

29.150

Final Score
6.500
7.000
7.450
6.900
0.000

27.850

Final Score
7.150
7.700
7.000
7.100
8.700

30.650

Average

7.288
6.988
7.738
8.013

120.100
TOTAL

Floor Exercise

Uneven Parallel Bars

Balance Beam

UpState Eight Conference Meet

St. Charles High School Co-op JV

Vault

Saturday January 27,2018



Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded.
1 Veronica Salazar . 7.500
2 Nora Sands . 8.200

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded.
2 Nora Sands . 6.100
3 Analiese Fullmer . 7.650

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded.
2 Nora Sands . 6.900
3 Analiese Fullmer . 7.700

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded.
2 Nora Sands . 7.750
3 Analiese Fullmer . 7.850

Comp # Name Yr Vault Bars Beam Floor Total
0.000

2 Nora Sands . 8.2 6.1 6.9 7.75 28.950
0.000
0.000
0.000

Ded. Vault Bars Beam Floor
Team Score 15.700 13.750 14.600 15.600

A   L   L   -   A   R   O   U   N   D

59.650
TOTAL

Floor Exercise

Team Floor Total

Uneven Parallel Bars

Team Bars Total

Balance Beam

Team Beam Total

UpState Eight Conference Meet

DeKalb High School Co-op JV

Vault

Team Vault Total

Hosted by: Glenbard West High School Saturday January 27,2018



Final Score
7.500
8.200
0.000
0.000
0.000

15.700

Final Score
6.100
7.650
0.000
0.000
0.000

13.750

Final Score
6.900
7.700
0.000
0.000
0.000

14.600

Final Score
7.750
7.850
0.000
0.000
0.000

15.600

Average

7.238

59.650
TOTAL

Floor Exercise

Uneven Parallel Bars

Balance Beam

UpState Eight Conference Meet

DeKalb High School Co-op JV

Vault

Saturday January 27,2018



Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded.
1 Cassidy Max . 8.350
2 Genna Peters . 8.000
3 Emilia Doyle . 8.300
4 Sofia Panza . 8.000

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded.
3 Emilia Doyle . 6.600
2 Genna Peters . 7.200
4 Sofia Panza . 7.200
1 Cassidy Max . 7.800

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded.
2 Genna Peters . 4.900
3 Emilia Doyle . 6.300
4 Sofia Panza . 6.400
1 Cassidy Max . 7.400

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded.
2 Genna Peters . 6.750
3 Emilia Doyle . 7.250
1 Cassidy Max . 7.550
4 Sofia Panza . 7.950

Comp # Name Yr Vault Bars Beam Floor Total
1 Cassidy Max . 8.35 7.8 7.4 7.55 31.100
2 Genna Peters . 8 7.2 4.9 6.75 26.850
3 Emilia Doyle . 8.3 6.6 6.3 7.25 28.450
4 Sofia Panza . 8 7.2 6.4 7.95 29.550

0.000

Ded. Vault Bars Beam Floor
Team Score 32.650 28.800 25.000 29.500

A   L   L   -   A   R   O   U   N   D

115.950
TOTAL

Floor Exercise

Team Floor Total

Uneven Parallel Bars

Team Bars Total

Balance Beam

Team Beam Total

UpState Eight Conference Meet

Oswego Co-op JV

Vault

Team Vault Total

Hosted by: Glenbard West High School Saturday January 27,2018



Final Score
8.350
8.000
8.300
8.000
0.000

32.650

Final Score
6.600
7.200
7.200
7.800
0.000

28.800

Final Score
4.900
6.300
6.400
7.400
0.000

25.000

Final Score
6.750
7.250
7.550
7.950
0.000

29.500

Average
7.775
6.713
7.113
7.388

115.950
TOTAL

Floor Exercise

Uneven Parallel Bars

Balance Beam

UpState Eight Conference Meet

Oswego Co-op JV

Vault

Saturday January 27,2018



Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4
6 Brooke Evans . 7.850
3 Anastin Gaerlan . 8.150
4 Katie Beitzel . 8.550
5 Maggie Ziem . 8.650
8 Kayla Wigdhal . 8.550

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4
7 Kayla Gronkowski . 7.200
3 Anastin Gaerlan . 7.500
4 Katie Beitzel . 7.800
5 Maggie Ziem . 7.600
9 sophia hostasa . 7.800

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4
7 Kayla Gronkowski . 6.600
3 Anastin Gaerlan . 7.150
4 Katie Beitzel . 7.250
9 sophia hostasa . 7.350
5 Maggie Ziem . 7.550

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4
3 Anastin Gaerlan . 7.600
4 Katie Beitzel . 8.000
5 Maggie Ziem . 7.400
9 sophia hostasa . 8.200
8 Kayla Wigdhal . 8.600

Comp # Name Yr Vault Bars Beam Floor

3 Anastin Gaerlan . 8.15 7.5 7.15 7.6
4 Katie Beitzel . 8.55 7.8 7.25 8
5 Maggie Ziem . 8.65 7.6 7.55 7.4

A   L   L   -   A   R   O   U   N   D

Floor Exercise

Team Floor Total

Uneven Parallel Bars

Team Bars Total

Balance Beam

Team Beam Total

UpState Eight Conference Meet

Geneva High School JV

Vault

Team Vault Total

Hosted by: Glenbard West High School Saturday January 27,2018



Ded. Vault Bars Beam Floor
Team Score 33.900 30.700 29.300 32.400



Ded. Final Score
7.850
8.150
8.550
8.650
8.550

33.900

Ded. Final Score
7.200
7.500
7.800
7.600
7.800

30.700

Ded. Final Score
6.600
7.150
7.250
7.350
7.550

29.300

Ded. Final Score
7.600
8.000
7.400
8.200
8.600

32.400

Total Average
0.000

30.400 7.600
31.600 7.900
31.200 7.800

0.000

A   L   L   -   A   R   O   U   N   D

Floor Exercise

Team Floor Total

Uneven Parallel Bars

Team Bars Total

Balance Beam

Team Beam Total

UpState Eight Conference Meet

Geneva High School JV

Vault

Team Vault Total

Saturday January 27,2018



126.300
TOTAL



Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded.
1 Jenna Hasenstein . 7.400
2 IreneVelarde . 7.600
3 Isabella Popadiuk . 7.400
4 Anjali Patel . 7.950

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded.
4 Anjali Patel . 6.600
2 IreneVelarde . 4.400

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded.
2 IreneVelarde . 5.750
5 Jordan Lenox . 4.400
4 Anjali Patel . 4.900

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded.
2 IreneVelarde . 6.750
3 Isabella Popadiuk . 6.050
4 Anjali Patel . 5.950

Comp # Name Yr Vault Bars Beam Floor Total
0.000

2 IreneVelarde . 7.6 4.4 5.75 6.75 24.500
0.000

4 Anjali Patel . 7.95 6.6 4.9 5.95 25.400
0.000

Ded. Vault Bars Beam Floor
Team Score 30.350 11.000 15.050 18.750

A   L   L   -   A   R   O   U   N   D

75.150
TOTAL

Floor Exercise

Team Floor Total

Uneven Parallel Bars

Team Bars Total

Balance Beam

Team Beam Total

UpState Eight Conference Meet

U-46 Co-op JV

Vault

Team Vault Total

Hosted by: Glenbard West High School Saturday January 27,2018



Final Score
7.400
7.600
7.400
7.950
0.000

30.350

Final Score
6.600
4.400
0.000
0.000
0.000

11.000

Final Score
5.750
4.400
4.900
0.000
0.000

15.050

Final Score
6.750
6.050
5.950
0.000
0.000

18.750

Average

6.125

6.350

75.150
TOTAL

Floor Exercise

Uneven Parallel Bars

Balance Beam

UpState Eight Conference Meet

U-46 Co-op JV

Vault

Saturday January 27,2018



Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded.
1 Izzy Mach . 7.400
2 Kendall Tollas .
3 Payton Schoester . 7.700
4 Haley Aharoni . 8.200
6 Delaney Hindel . 8.500

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded.
2 Kendall Tollas .
5 Payton Morse . 6.700
4 Haley Aharoni . 6.700
6 Delaney Hindel . 7.700
3 Payton Schoester . 6.450

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded.
1 Izzy Mach . 6.650
2 Kendall Tollas . 6.600
3 Payton Schoester . 6.500
7 Alyssa Dian . 7.200
4 Haley Aharoni . 7.000

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded.
2 Kendall Tollas .
3 Payton Schoester . 6.700
4 Haley Aharoni . 7.500
5 Payton Morse . 8.200
6 Delaney Hindel . 7.600

Comp # Name Yr Vault Bars Beam Floor Total
0.000

2 Kendall Tollas . 0 0 6.6 0 6.600
3 Payton Schoester . 7.7 6.45 6.5 6.7 27.350
4 Haley Aharoni . 8.2 6.7 7 7.5 29.400

0.000

Ded. Vault Bars Beam Floor
Team Score 31.800 27.550 27.450 30.000

A   L   L   -   A   R   O   U   N   D

116.800
TOTAL

Floor Exercise

Team Floor Total

Uneven Parallel Bars

Team Bars Total

Balance Beam

Team Beam Total

UpState Eight Conference Meet

Batavia High School JV

Vault

Team Vault Total

Hosted by: Glenbard West High School Saturday January 27,2018



Final Score
7.400
0.000
7.700
8.200
8.500

31.800

Final Score
0.000
6.700
6.700
7.700
6.450

27.550

Final Score
6.650
6.600
6.500
7.200
7.000

27.450

Final Score
0.000
6.700
7.500
8.200
7.600

30.000

Average

6.600
6.838
7.350

116.800
TOTAL

Floor Exercise

Uneven Parallel Bars

Balance Beam

UpState Eight Conference Meet

Batavia High School JV

Vault

Saturday January 27,2018



Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
3 Jocelyn Villalvazo . 7.500 7.500
6 Miranda Melendez . 8.200 8.200
4 Josette Andrews . 8.500 8.500
7 Sophia Alexannder . 8.300 8.300
2 Eliza Pugacewicz . 8.525 8.525

33.525

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
6 Miranda Melendez . 6.400 6.400
2 Eliza Pugacewicz . 7.400 7.400
4 Josette Andrews . 7.500 7.500
7 Sophia Alexannder . 7.300 7.300
1 Claire Biegalski . 7.500 7.500

29.700

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
6 Miranda Melendez . 7.500 7.500
2 Eliza Pugacewicz . 6.950 6.950
4 Josette Andrews . 7.200 7.200
7 Sophia Alexannder . 6.800 6.800
1 Claire Biegalski . 8.500 8.500

30.150

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
3 Jocelyn Villalvazo . 6.950 6.950
6 Miranda Melendez . 7.450 7.450
7 Sophia Alexannder . 7.550 7.550
4 Josette Andrews . 7.650 7.650
2 Eliza Pugacewicz . 8.350 8.350

31.000

Comp # Name Yr Vault Bars Beam Floor Total Average
0.000

6 Miranda Melendez . 8.2 6.4 7.5 7.45 29.550 7.388
4 Josette Andrews . 8.5 7.5 7.2 7.65 30.850 7.713
7 Sophia Alexannder . 8.3 7.3 6.8 7.55 29.950 7.488
2 Eliza Pugacewicz . 8.525 7.4 6.95 8.35 31.225 7.806

Ded. Vault Bars Beam Floor
Team Score 33.525 29.700 30.150 31.000

A   L   L   -   A   R   O   U   N   D

124.375
TOTAL

Floor Exercise

Team Floor Total

Uneven Parallel Bars

Team Bars Total

Balance Beam

Team Beam Total

UpState Eight Conference Meet

Glenbard East High School JV

Vault

Team Vault Total

Hosted by: Glenbard West High School Saturday January 27,2018




