### St. Charles High School Co-op JV

			Vault					
Comp #	Name	Yr	Judge 1	Judge 2	Judge 3	Judge 4	Ded.	
8	Emma Carlson							
6	Maddie Kramer		7.950					
7	Carli Adams		7.900					
3	Jennifer Nickel		8.400					
4	Katie Fleck		8.200					
	Team Vault Total							

	Uneven Parallel Bars								
Comp #	Name	Yr	Judge 1	Judge 2	Judge 3	Judge 4	Ded.		
7	Carli Adams		6.400						
6	Maddie Kramer		7.200						
4	Katie Fleck		7.700						
3	Jennifer Nickel		7.850						
	Team Bars Total								

Balance Beam									
Comp #	Name	Yr	Judge 1	Judge 2	Judge 3	Judge 4	Ded.		
7	Carli Adams		6.500						
3	Jennifer Nickel		7.000						
4	Katie Fleck		7.450						
6	Maddie Kramer		6.900						
1	Madelyn Specht								
	Team Beam Total								

	Floor Exercise								
Comp#	Name	Yr	Judge 1	Judge 2	Judge 3	Judge 4	Ded.		
7	Carli Adams		7.150						
3	Jennifer Nickel		7.700						
1	Madelyn Specht		7.000						
6	Maddie Kramer		7.100						
4	Katie Fleck		8.700						
	Team Floor Total								

Comp #	Name	Yr	Vault	Bars	Beam	Floor	Total
							0.000
6	Maddie Kramer		7.95	7.2	6.9	7.1	29.150
7	Carli Adams		7.9	6.4	6.5	7.15	27.950
3	Jennifer Nickel		8.4	7.85	7	7.7	30.950
4	Katie Fleck		8.2	7.7	7.45	8.7	32.050

	Ded.	Vault	Bars	Beam	Floor	TO
<b>Team Score</b>		32.450	29.150	27.850	30.650	120

Final	Score
	0.000
	7.950
	7.900
	8.400
	8.200
3	2.450

Final	Score
	6.400
	7.200
	7.700
	7.850
	0.000
	29.150

<b>Final Score</b>
6.500
7.000
7.450
6.900
0.000
27.850

Final	Score
	7.150
	7.700
	7.000
	7.100
	8.700
3	30.650

Average					
	7.288				
	6.988				
	7.738				
	8.013				

TAL .100

### **DeKalb High School Co-op JV**

			Vault						
Comp #	Name	Yr	Judge 1	Judge 2	Judge 3	Judge 4	Ded.		
1	Veronica Salazar		7.500						
2	Nora Sands		8.200						
	Team Vault Total								

	Uneven Parallel Bars							
Comp #	Name	Yr	Judge 1	Judge 2	Judge 3	Judge 4	Ded.	
2	Nora Sands		6.100					
3	Analiese Fullmer		7.650					
	Team Bars Total							

Balance Beam								
Comp #	Name	Yr	Judge 1	Judge 2	Judge 3	Judge 4	Ded.	
2	Nora Sands		6.900					
3	Analiese Fullmer		7.700					
	Team Beam Total							

Floor Exercise							
Comp #	Name	Yr	Judge 1	Judge 2	Judge 3	Judge 4	Ded.
2	Nora Sands		7.750				
3	Analiese Fullmer		7.850				
						Team F	Floor Total

Comp #	Name	Yr	Vault	Bars	Beam	Floor	Total
							0.000
2	Nora Sands		8.2	6.1	6.9	7.75	28.950
							0.000
							0.000
							0.000

	Ded.	Vault	Bars	Beam	Floor	TO
<b>Team Score</b>		15.700	13.750	14.600	15.600	59.

Final Sco	re
7.50	0
8.20	0
0.00	0
0.00	0
0.00	0
15.70	0

Final	Score
	6.100
	7.650
	0.000
	0.000
	0.000
1	3.750

<b>Final Score</b>
6.900
7.700
0.000
0.000
0.000
14.600

<b>Final Score</b>
7.750
7.850
0.000
0.000
0.000
15.600

Average						
7.238						

TAL	
650	

### Oswego Co-op JV

			Vault					
Comp#	Name	Yr	Judge 1	Judge 2	Judge 3	Judge 4	Ded.	
1	Cassidy Max		8.350					
2	Genna Peters		8.000					
3	Emilia Doyle		8.300					
4	Sofia Panza		8.000					
	Team Vault Total							

	Uneven Parallel Bars										
Comp#	Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded										
3	Emilia Doyle		6.600								
2	Genna Peters		7.200								
4	Sofia Panza		7.200								
1	Cassidy Max		7.800								
	Team Bars Total										

Balance Beam											
Comp #	mp# Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4										
2	Genna Peters		4.900								
3	Emilia Doyle		6.300								
4	Sofia Panza		6.400								
1	Cassidy Max		7.400								
	Team Beam Total										

Floor Exercise											
Comp #	Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 De										
2	Genna Peters		6.750								
3	Emilia Doyle		7.250								
1	Cassidy Max		7.550								
4	Sofia Panza		7.950								
	Team Floor Total										

Comp #	Name	Yr	Vault	Bars	Beam	Floor	Total
1	Cassidy Max		8.35	7.8	7.4	7.55	31.100
2	Genna Peters		8	7.2	4.9	6.75	26.850
3	Emilia Doyle		8.3	6.6	6.3	7.25	28.450
4	Sofia Panza		8	7.2	6.4	7.95	29.550
							0.000

	Ded.	Vault	Bars	Beam	Floor	TO
<b>Team Score</b>		32.650	28.800	25.000	29.500	115

Final	Score
	8.350
	8.000
	8.300
	8.000
	0.000
3	2.650

Final	Score
	6.600
	7.200
	7.200
	7.800
	0.000
2	28.800

Final S	core
4	4.900
(	3.300
(	3.400
	7.400
(	0.000
2	5.000

Final	Score
	6.750
	7.250
	7.550
	7.950
	0.000
2	9.500

Average
7.775
6.713
7.113
7.388

TAL	
.950	

### **Geneva High School JV**

			Vault			
Comp#	Name	Yr	Judge 1	Judge 2	Judge 3	Judge 4
6	Brooke Evans		7.850			
3	Anastin Gaerlan		8.150			
4	Katie Beitzel		8.550			
5	Maggie Ziem		8.650			
8	Kayla Wigdhal		8.550			
						Team \

	Ur	ieve	n Paralle	el Bars		
Comp #	Name	Yr	Judge 1	Judge 2	Judge 3	Judge 4
7	Kayla Gronkowski		7.200			
3	Anastin Gaerlan		7.500			
4	Katie Beitzel		7.800			
5	Maggie Ziem		7.600			
9	sophia hostasa		7.800			
						Team

		Ва	lance Be	am		
Comp #	Name	Yr	Judge 1	Judge 2	Judge 3	Judge 4
7	Kayla Gronkowski		6.600			
3	Anastin Gaerlan		7.150			
4	Katie Beitzel		7.250			
9	sophia hostasa		7.350			
5	Maggie Ziem		7.550			
						Team I

		Flo	or Exerc	ise		
Comp #	Name	Yr	Judge 1	Judge 2	Judge 3	Judge 4
3	Anastin Gaerlan		7.600			
4	Katie Beitzel		8.000			
5	Maggie Ziem		7.400			
9	sophia hostasa		8.200			
8	Kayla Wigdhal		8.600			
						Team I

### Ν D R 0 U Yr Vault Bars Beam Floor Comp# Name 8.15 Anastin Gaerlan 7.5 7.15 7.6 8.55 7.25 Katie Beitzel 7.8 8 Maggie Ziem 8.65 7.6 7.55 7.4

	Ded.	Vault	Bars	Beam	Floor
Team Score		33.900	30.700	29.300	32.400

Ded.	<b>Final Score</b>
	7.850
	8.150
	8.550
	8.650
	8.550
Vault Total	33.900

Ded.	<b>Final Score</b>
	7.200
	7.500
	7.800
	7.600
	7.800
Bars Total	30.700

Ded.	<b>Final Score</b>
	6.600
	7.150
	7.250
	7.350
	7.550
leam Total	29.300

Ded.	Final Score
	7.600
	8.000
	7.400
	8.200
	8.600
Floor Total	32.400

Total	Average
0.000	
30.400	7.600
31.600	7.900
31.200	7.800
0.000	

TOTAL 126.300

### U-46 Co-op JV

			Vault				
Comp#	Name	Yr	Judge 1	Judge 2	Judge 3	Judge 4	Ded.
1	Jenna Hasenstein		7.400				
2	IreneVelarde		7.600				
3	Isabella Popadiuk		7.400				
4	Anjali Patel		7.950				
_							
	Team Vault Total						

Uneven Parallel Bars							
Comp#	Name	Yr	Judge 1	Judge 2	Judge 3	Judge 4	Ded.
4	Anjali Patel		6.600				
2	IreneVelarde		4.400				
	Team Bars Total						

		Ва	lance Be	am				
Comp #	Name	Yr	Judge 1	Judge 2	Judge 3	Judge 4	Ded.	
2	IreneVelarde		5.750					
5	Jordan Lenox		4.400					
4	Anjali Patel		4.900					
	Team Beam Total							

Floor Exercise							
Comp #	Name	Yr	Judge 1	Judge 2	Judge 3	Judge 4	Ded.
2	IreneVelarde		6.750				
3	Isabella Popadiuk		6.050				
4	Anjali Patel		5.950				
						Team I	Floor Tota

Comp #	Name	Yr	Vault	Bars	Beam	Floor	Total
							0.000
2	IreneVelarde		7.6	4.4	5.75	6.75	24.500
							0.000
4	Anjali Patel		7.95	6.6	4.9	5.95	25.400
							0.000

	Ded.	Vault	Bars	Beam	Floor	TO <sup>.</sup>
<b>Team Score</b>		30.350	11.000	15.050	18.750	75.

Final Score
7.400
7.600
7.400
7.950
0.000
30.350

Final	Score
	6.600
	4.400
	0.000
	0.000
	0.000
•	11.000

<b>Final Score</b>
5.750
4.400
4.900
0.000
0.000
15.050

Final S	Score
	6.750
Ū	6.050
	5.950
(	0.000
(	0.000
18	3.750

Aver	age
	6.125
	6.350

TAL	
150	

### **Batavia High School JV**

Vault								
Comp #	Name	Yr	Judge 1	Judge 2	Judge 3	Judge 4	Ded.	
1	Izzy Mach		7.400					
2	Kendall Tollas							
3	Payton Schoester		7.700					
4	Haley Aharoni		8.200					
6	Delaney Hindel		8.500					
						Team \	Vault Total	

Uneven Parallel Bars							
Comp #	Name	Yr	Judge 1	Judge 2	Judge 3	Judge 4	Ded.
2	Kendall Tollas						
5	Payton Morse		6.700				
4	Haley Aharoni		6.700				
6	Delaney Hindel		7.700				
3	Payton Schoester		6.450				
						Team	Bars Total

Balance Beam										
Comp#	Name	Yr	Judge 1	Judge 2	Judge 3	Judge 4	Ded.			
1	Izzy Mach		6.650							
2	Kendall Tollas		6.600							
3	Payton Schoester		6.500							
7	Alyssa Dian		7.200							
4	Haley Aharoni		7.000							
		Team Beam Total								

Floor Exercise									
Comp #	Name	Yr	Judge 1	Judge 2	Judge 3	Judge 4	Ded.		
2	Kendall Tollas								
3	Payton Schoester		6.700						
4	Haley Aharoni		7.500						
5	Payton Morse		8.200						
6	Delaney Hindel		7.600						
	Team Floor Total								

# Comp# Name Yr Vault Bars Beam

Comp #	IName	H	vauit	Dais	Deam	FIUUI	iotai
							0.000
2	Kendall Tollas		0	0	6.6	0	6.600
3	Payton Schoester		7.7	6.45	6.5	6.7	27.350
4	Haley Aharoni		8.2	6.7	7	7.5	29.400
							0.000

	Ded.	Vault	Bars	Beam	Floor	TO
<b>Team Score</b>		31.800	27.550	27.450	30.000	116

Final	Score
	7.400
	0.000
	7.700
	8.200
	8.500
3	31.800

Final	Score
	0.000
	6.700
	6.700
	7.700
	6.450
	27.550

Final	Score
	6.650
	6.600
	6.500
	7.200
	7.000
2	27.450

Final	Score
	0.000
	6.700
	7.500
	8.200
	7.600
3	30.000

Average	
6.60	0
6.83	8
7.35	0

TAL	
.800	

### **Glenbard East High School JV**

			Vault					
Comp #	Name	Yr	Judge 1	Judge 2	Judge 3	Judge 4	Ded.	<b>Final Score</b>
3	Jocelyn Villalvazo		7.500					7.500
6	Miranda Melendez		8.200					8.200
4	Josette Andrews		8.500					8.500
7	Sophia Alexannder		8.300					8.300
2	Eliza Pugacewicz		8.525					8.525
Team Vault Total							33.525	

Uneven Parallel Bars								
Comp #	Name	Yr	Judge 1	Judge 2	Judge 3	Judge 4	Ded.	<b>Final Score</b>
6	Miranda Melendez		6.400					6.400
2	Eliza Pugacewicz		7.400					7.400
4	Josette Andrews		7.500					7.500
7	Sophia Alexannder		7.300					7.300
1	Claire Biegalski		7.500					7.500
Team Bars Total							29.700	

Balance Beam								
Comp #	Name	Yr	Judge 1	Judge 2	Judge 3	Judge 4	Ded.	<b>Final Score</b>
6	Miranda Melendez		7.500					7.500
2	Eliza Pugacewicz		6.950					6.950
4	Josette Andrews		7.200					7.200
7	Sophia Alexannder		6.800					6.800
1	Claire Biegalski		8.500					8.500
Team Beam Total							30.150	

	Floor Exercise										
Comp #	Name	Yr	Judge 1	Judge 2	Judge 3	Judge 4	Ded.	<b>Final Score</b>			
3	Jocelyn Villalvazo		6.950					6.950			
6	Miranda Melendez		7.450					7.450			
7	Sophia Alexannder		7.550					7.550			
4	Josette Andrews		7.650					7.650			
2	Eliza Pugacewicz		8.350					8.350			
Team Floor Total								31,000			

Comp #	Name	Yr	Vault	Bars	Beam	Floor	Total	Average
							0.000	
6	Miranda Melendez		8.2	6.4	7.5	7.45	29.550	7.388
4	Josette Andrews		8.5	7.5	7.2	7.65	30.850	7.713
7	Sophia Alexannder		8.3	7.3	6.8	7.55	29.950	7.488
2	Eliza Pugacewicz		8.525	7.4	6.95	8.35	31.225	7.806

	Ded.	Vault	Bars	Beam	Floor	TOTAL
<b>Team Score</b>		33.525	29.700	30.150	31.000	124.375

## VAULT:

8.650 geneva Maggie ziem

8.550 katie beitzel geneva and kayla wigdhal Geneva

8.525 GBE eliza pugacewicz

8.5 batavia Delaney Hinsdale and GBE Josette Andrews

## **BARS:**

7.850 STC Jennifer nickel

7.800 Geneva Katie Beitzel and Geneva Sophia Hostasa and Cassidy max Oswego

7.700 STC Katie fleck and Batavia Delany Hinsdale

## BEAM:

8.5 claire Biegalski GBE

7.7 analiese fullmer Dekalb

7.550 maddie ziem Geneva

7.5 miranda Melendez GBE

7.450 STC Katie fleck

## FLOOR:

8.7 katie fleck st. Charles

8.6 kayla widhal Geneva

8.350 Eliza pugacewicz GBE

8.2 sopia hostasa Geneva 8.2 payton morse Batavia

## ALL AROUND:

32.050 STC Katie fleck

31.6 Geneva Katie beitzel

31.225 eliza pugacewiz GBE

31.2 geneva Maggie ziem

31.1 cassigy max Oswego

## TEAMS:

Geneva = 126.3

GBE = 124.375

STC = 120.1

Batavia = 116.8

Oswego = 115.950

u-46 = 75.150

Dekalb = 59.65

## **VARSITY:**